Martha’s Vineyard Seasonal High-Speed Ferry

MAY 3 - 22, 2025
ARRIVE

DEPART
o \[C:REIEES  OAK BLUFFS

4:15 pm +4:25 pm

DEPART
HYANNIS

ARRIVE
HYANNIS

12:00 pm
5:25 pm

*CHANGES TO 10:45 am 5/15-22
+CHANGES TO 4:30 pm 5/15-22

MAY 23 - JUNE 20, 2025

DEPART ARRIVE DEPART ARRIVE

HYANNIS €N I3 OAK BLUFFS HYANNIS
8:00 am 8:55 am 11:20 am
9:00 am 10:00 am 4:35 pm

11:40 am 12:40 pm 7:10 pm
4:50 pm 5:50 pm 7:40 pm

JUNE 21 - AUGUST 31, 2025

DEPART
HYANNIS

ARRIVE
OAK BLUFFS

DEPART
OAK BLUFFs

ARRIVE
HYANNIS
8:55 am
10:00 am
12:40 pm
3:15 pm
5:50 pm

11:20 am
1:55 pm
4:35 pm
7:10 pm
7:40 pm
9:40 pm

SEPTEMBER 1 - OCTOBER 13, 2025

11:40 am

8:25 pm

DEPART ARRIVE ARRIVE

HYANNIS 0V €:RE350 OAK BLUFFS HYANNIS
8:00 am - 10:20am | LELET
9:00 am m 4:35 pm

11:40 am 12:40 pm m 7:10 pm
4:50 pm 5:50 pm 7:50 pm

+CHANGES TO 6:45 pm 9/1

OCTOBER 14 - 19, 2025

DEPART
OAK BLUFFs

DEPART
HYANNIS

ARRIVE
OAK BLUFFS

ARRIVE
HYANNIS

11:20 am
5:10 pm
7:45 pm

11:40 am

OCTOBER 20 - 26, 2025

DEPART ARRIVE DEPART ARRIVE

M ZWIN S OAK BLUFFS S I T VL3 HYANNIS
9:25am | (LA 11:00am | (PR
3:15 pm 4:15 pm m 5:25 pm

-

SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

MOST UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULES
WILL ALWAYS BE FOUND ONLINE AT hylinecruises.com
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